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Lampl Thomas
Kostenzer Thomas
Anrain Julian
Heidegger Daniel
Novak Jakub

Reiter Christine

Schneckenleitner El.

Pirkmann Julia
Brlickner Verena

Scheucher Michaela
Kisakova Stanislava

Kleemann Michael
Fallmann Niklas
Moser Matthias
Moser Manuel

Lickova Nikola
Lesk Katharina

Materna Jiri
Pochhacker Franz
Dier Andrea

Dier Christian
Hartl Josef
Lugmayr Harald
Klemisch Johann

KSSV

Armbrust - Event
Konigstetten
21. Juli 2018

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Kaderquali Men

SSV Blumau
SG Munster
SG Minster
Wiener Schiitzenverein
Tschechien

Kaderquali Women

SV Knittelfeld
SSV Koénigstetten
SG Liezen

SG Baden 1560

SV Knittelfeld
Tschechien

Kaderquali U23 men

SSV Konigstetten
Gostling

SG Minster

SG Munster

Tschechien
ATV Raika Gloggnitz

Tschechien
Gostling

SSV Koénigstetten
SSV Koénigstetten
Grafenwdrth
SSV13

1.HASV Stockerau
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Kaderquali U23 Women

81
86

OSB Rangliste Senioren
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82
79

96
96
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96
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93
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87
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97
93
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88

85
77

97
87
93
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389
388
388
380
376

386
379
377
376
370
302

386
374
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365

328
326

383
367
360
359
358
348
347



